Position Other Positions Held
Redevelopment Director
Principal Planner
Management Prof & Tech
Assistant - Temp
Redevelopment Manager
Redevelopment Manager
Associate Planner I
Economic Devel Cord |
Redevelopment Manager
Senior Accountant

Inactive Redevelop Finance
Manager

Arts Programs Manager
Administrative Assistant Ill
Management Prof & Tech

Assistant - Temp

Professional & Technical
Assistant - Temp

Professional & Technical
Assistant - Temp

City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

RD - Redevelopment
Administration

Total Wages

$169,172

$124,007

$117,000

$108,083

$107,521

$99,788

$85,599

$83,845

$81,041

$76,279

$71.817

$59,301

$49,068

$26,188

$2,604

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,796

$25,162

$0

$35,707

$31.479

$35,648

$29,497

$16,148

$19,115

$26,566

$14,395

$16,090

$0

$0

$0



