Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Redevelopment Director		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$169,172	\$36,796
Principal Planner		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$124,007	\$25,162
Management Prof & Tech Assistant - Temp		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$117,000	\$0
Redevelopment Manager		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$108,083	\$35,707
Redevelopment Manager		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$107,521	\$31,479
Associate Planner II		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$99,788	\$35,648
Economic Devel Cord I		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$85,599	\$29,497
Redevelopment Manager		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$83,845	\$16,148
Senior Accountant		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$81,041	\$19,115
Inactive Redevelop Finance Manager		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$76,279	\$26,566
Arts Programs Manager		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$71,817	\$14,395
Administrative Assistant III		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$59,301	\$16,090
Management Prof & Tech Assistant - Temp		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$49,068	\$0
Professional & Technical Assistant - Temp		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$26,188	\$0
Professional & Technical Assistant - Temp		Santa Cruz	RD - Redevelopment Administration	\$2,604	\$0